Holly Lake Condominium Association

P.O. Box 277 Dennisville, NJ 08214 Phone: 609-861-0662 Fax: 609-861-4454 Email: <u>hlca277@comcast.net</u> Website: hollylakeresortnj.com

2024 Condo Fee Coupons

The total association fee for 2024 is \$1,600.00. This includes the annual assessment of \$1,400.00 and the reserve fee of \$200.00. Please remit payment prior to the date. You may pay the entire amount in full or choose the 4-payment option.

Holly Lake Condo Association <u>PAYMENT COUPON # 3</u>	Holly Lake Condo Association <u>PAYMENT COUPON # 4</u>
Unit No:	Unit No:
Due Date: 5/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00	Due Date: 7/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00
Late After: 5/15/2024 Late Amount Due: \$415.00	Late After: 7/15/2024 Late Amount Due: \$415.00
\$15.00 due for each month late	\$15.00 due for each month late
Make Check Payable to: HLCA P.O. Box 277 Dennisville, NJ 08214	Make Check Payable to: HLCA P.O. Box 277 Dennisville, NJ 08214
Office Use Only	Office Use Only
Check No: Amount:	Check No: Amount:
Holly Lake Condo Association	Holly Lake Condo Association
PAYMENT COUPON # 1	PAYMENT COUPON # 2
Unit No:	Unit No:
Unit No: Due Date: 1/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00	Unit No: Due Date: 3/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00
Due Date: 1/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00	Due Date: 3/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00
Due Date: 1/1/2024Amount Due: \$400.00Late After: 1/15/2024Late Amount Due: \$415.00	Due Date: 3/1/2024Amount Due: \$400.00Late After: 3/15/2024Late Amount Due: \$415.00
Due Date: 1/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00 Late After: 1/15/2024 Late Amount Due: \$415.00 \$15.00 due for each month late Make Check Payable to: HLCA P.O. Box 277	Due Date: 3/1/2024 Amount Due: \$400.00 Late After: 3/15/2024 Late Amount Due: \$415.00 \$15.00 due for each month late Make Check Payable to: HLCA P.O. Box 277